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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle 13 years and older
22.11.2023 г. - 16:00 Results
SCM Open 8:25.04 Antoaneta STRUMENLIEVA LOKO Blagoevgrad 18.3.1988 г.
SCM 15 - 17 8:44.88 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI Abu Dhabi 17.12.2021 г.
SCM 13 - 14 8:58.69 Vasiliki KADOGLU ASTER Sofia 20.12.2017 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Preslava TOSHEVA 19 Damini LV 8:50.31 729
100m: 1:02.04 1:02.04 300m: 3:14.08 1:06.01 500m: 5:28.25 1:07.43 700m: 7:43.64 1:07.89
200m: 2:08.07 1:06.03 400m: 4:20.82 1:06.74 600m: 6:35.75 1:07.50 800m: 8:50.31 1:06.67

2. Radina RADEVA 15 Asteri 9:03.28 678
100m: 1:04.82 1:04.82 300m: 3:19.58 1:07.45 500m: 5:37.10 1:09.17 700m: 7:55.75 1:09.16
200m: 2:12.13 1:07.31 400m: 4:27.93 1:08.35 600m: 6:46.59 1:09.49 800m: 9:03.28 1:07.53

3. Eva HRISTOVA 17 Briz 9:14.16 639
100m: 1:04.99 1:04.99 300m: 3:23.62 1:09.85 500m: 5:43.27 1:09.96 700m: 8:05.14 1:10.64
200m: 2:13.77 1:08.78 400m: 4:33.31 1:09.69 600m: 6:54.50 1:11.23 800m: 9:14.16 1:09.02

4. Elica KOSTADINOVA 15 Lokomotiv 9:18.70 623
100m: 1:06.57 1:06.57 300m: 3:27.45 1:10.61 500m: 5:49.54 1:11.02 700m: 8:11.34 1:10.81
200m: 2:16.84 1:10.27 400m: 4:38.52 1:11.07 600m: 7:00.53 1:10.99 800m: 9:18.70 1:07.36

5. Simona BOGDANOVA 16 Olimpia 9:20.47 618
100m: 1:03.74 1:03.74 300m: 3:22.29 1:09.84 500m: 5:44.21 1:11.21 700m: 8:08.14 1:12.12
200m: 2:12.45 1:08.71 400m: 4:33.00 1:10.71 600m: 6:56.02 1:11.81 800m: 9:20.47 1:12.33

6. Lilyana GEORGIEVA 18 Sprint 9:20.89 616
100m: 1:04.17 1:04.17 300m: 3:24.10 1:10.64 500m: 5:47.01 1:11.53 700m: 8:11.79 1:12.29
200m: 2:13.46 1:09.29 400m: 4:35.48 1:11.38 600m: 6:59.50 1:12.49 800m: 9:20.89 1:09.10

7. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 17 G.D.S 9:21.04 616
100m: 1:05.25 1:05.25 300m: 3:24.02 1:10.25 500m: 5:47.07 1:11.51 700m: 8:11.72 1:12.06
200m: 2:13.77 1:08.52 400m: 4:35.56 1:11.54 600m: 6:59.66 1:12.59 800m: 9:21.04 1:09.32

8. Ana DELINESHEVA 15 Akulite 9:29.43 589
100m: 1:06.14 1:06.14 300m: 3:29.46 1:12.17 500m: 5:54.45 1:11.97 700m: 8:19.05 1:12.38
200m: 2:17.29 1:11.15 400m: 4:42.48 1:13.02 600m: 7:06.67 1:12.22 800m: 9:29.43 1:10.38

9. Selena VLAHOVA 16 Levent SC 9:29.95 587
100m: 1:07.33 1:07.33 300m: 3:28.74 1:10.53 500m: 5:51.92 1:12.09 700m: 8:19.16 1:14.41
200m: 2:18.21 1:10.88 400m: 4:39.83 1:11.09 600m: 7:04.75 1:12.83 800m: 9:29.95 1:10.79

10. Simona IVANOVA 14 Olimp 9:32.94 578
100m: 1:01.92 1:01.92 300m: 3:15.00 1:06.62 500m: 5:45.33 1:23.28 700m: 8:19.07 1:14.85
200m: 2:08.38 1:06.46 400m: 4:22.05 1:07.05 600m: 7:04.22 1:18.89 800m: 9:32.94 1:13.87

11. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 14 Levski 9:36.85 566
100m: 1:05.74 1:05.74 300m: 3:30.47 1:13.05 500m: 5:56.22 1:12.67 700m: 8:25.30 1:14.37
200m: 2:17.42 1:11.68 400m: 4:43.55 1:13.08 600m: 7:10.93 1:14.71 800m: 9:36.85 1:11.55

12. Aleksandra TOLEVA 14 Mladost'91 9:38.17 563
100m: 1:08.22 1:08.22 300m: 3:33.71 1:12.95 500m: 5:58.86 1:12.85 700m: 8:24.79 1:13.17
200m: 2:20.76 1:12.54 400m: 4:46.01 1:12.30 600m: 7:11.62 1:12.76 800m: 9:38.17 1:13.38

13. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 15 Cherno More 9:39.63 558
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:34.32 1:12.97 500m: 6:00.73 1:12.96 700m: 8:26.40 1:12.51
200m: 2:21.35 1:12.96 400m: 4:47.77 1:13.45 600m: 7:13.89 1:13.16 800m: 9:39.63 1:13.23

14. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 17 Briz 9:41.72 552
100m: 1:06.43 1:06.43 300m: 3:33.40 1:14.13 500m: 6:01.34 1:14.07 700m: 8:29.70 1:14.06
200m: 2:19.27 1:12.84 400m: 4:47.27 1:13.87 600m: 7:15.64 1:14.30 800m: 9:41.72 1:12.02

15. Dariana MONEVA 16 Briz 9:43.10 548
100m: 1:06.47 1:06.47 300m: 3:31.55 1:12.97 500m: 6:01.77 1:15.57 700m: 8:31.32 1:14.86
200m: 2:18.58 1:12.11 400m: 4:46.20 1:14.65 600m: 7:16.46 1:14.69 800m: 9:43.10 1:11.78

16. Alisia KICHUKOVA 18 Mladost'91 9:48.98 532
100m: 1:08.17 1:08.17 300m: 3:33.45 1:13.30 500m: 6:02.38 1:14.51 700m: 8:35.04 1:16.46
200m: 2:20.15 1:11.98 400m: 4:47.87 1:14.42 600m: 7:18.58 1:16.20 800m: 9:48.98 1:13.94
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 15 Cherno More 9:50.25 529
100m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 300m: 3:31.10 1:13.78 500m: 6:01.54 1:16.21 700m: 8:35.39 1:16.99
200m: 2:17.32 1:12.20 400m: 4:45.33 1:14.23 600m: 7:18.40 1:16.86 800m: 9:50.25 1:14.86

18. Bianka HRISTOVA 17 Akulite 9:51.47 525
100m: 1:07.30 1:07.30 300m: 3:35.42 1:14.86 500m: 6:06.43 1:15.80 700m: 8:37.28 1:15.72
200m: 2:20.56 1:13.26 400m: 4:50.63 1:15.21 600m: 7:21.56 1:15.13 800m: 9:51.47 1:14.19

19. Veronika TODOROVA 16 Metropol 9:55.72 514
100m: 1:08.11 1:08.11 300m: 3:35.25 1:14.40 500m: 6:07.17 1:16.29 700m: 8:40.98 1:16.68
200m: 2:20.85 1:12.74 400m: 4:50.88 1:15.63 600m: 7:24.30 1:17.13 800m: 9:55.72 1:14.74

20. Ralitza ILIEVA 15 Sprint 9:58.60 507
100m: 1:09.05 1:09.05 300m: 3:38.86 1:15.51 500m: 6:10.36 1:16.64 700m: 8:43.47 1:16.59
200m: 2:23.35 1:14.30 400m: 4:53.72 1:14.86 600m: 7:26.88 1:16.52 800m: 9:58.60 1:15.13

21. Mira GEORGIEVA 17 Levent SC 10:03.46 495
100m: 1:11.43 1:11.43 300m: 3:43.32 1:16.16 500m: 6:16.70 1:17.05 700m: 8:49.66 1:16.18
200m: 2:27.16 1:15.73 400m: 4:59.65 1:16.33 600m: 7:33.48 1:16.78 800m: 10:03.46 1:13.80

22. Simona VIDINOVA 14 Cherno More 10:04.15 493
100m: 1:10.76 1:10.76 300m: 3:43.34 1:16.22 500m: 6:17.40 1:17.17 700m: 8:50.06 1:16.13
200m: 2:27.12 1:16.36 400m: 5:00.23 1:16.89 600m: 7:33.93 1:16.53 800m: 10:04.15 1:14.09

23. Izabela VELCHEVA 14 Metropol 10:05.56 490
100m: 1:13.27 1:13.27 300m: 3:44.99 1:16.12 500m: 6:18.57 1:16.92 700m: 8:51.19 1:17.01
200m: 2:28.87 1:15.60 400m: 5:01.65 1:16.66 600m: 7:34.18 1:15.61 800m: 10:05.56 1:14.37

24. Lubomira POPOVA 13 Mladost'91 10:08.72 482
100m: 1:10.86 1:10.86 300m: 3:44.04 1:17.13 500m: 6:18.37 1:18.92 700m: 8:52.40 1:16.96
200m: 2:26.91 1:16.05 400m: 4:59.45 1:15.41 600m: 7:35.44 1:17.07 800m: 10:08.72 1:16.32

25. Anita RADULOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 10:10.69 477
100m: 1:11.76 1:11.76 300m: 3:43.94 1:15.45 500m: 6:17.30 1:17.04 700m: 8:53.64 1:17.25
200m: 2:28.49 1:16.73 400m: 5:00.26 1:16.32 600m: 7:36.39 1:19.09 800m: 10:10.69 1:17.05

26. Gergana LUKANOVA 14 Metropol 10:11.65 475
100m: 1:10.92 1:10.92 300m: 3:43.82 1:16.71 500m: 6:18.46 1:17.48 700m: 8:54.80 1:18.44
200m: 2:27.11 1:16.19 400m: 5:00.98 1:17.16 600m: 7:36.36 1:17.90 800m: 10:11.65 1:16.85

27. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 14 Levski 10:14.45 469
100m: 1:08.59 1:08.59 300m: 3:42.87 1:17.91 500m: 6:18.43 1:17.92 700m: 8:57.35 1:20.13
200m: 2:24.96 1:16.37 400m: 5:00.51 1:17.64 600m: 7:37.22 1:18.79 800m: 10:14.45 1:17.10

28. Izabela STOYNOVA 15 Etar2 10:14.82 468
100m: 1:10.52 1:10.52 300m: 3:46.11 1:18.18 500m: 6:22.95 1:18.76 700m: 9:02.28 1:19.32
200m: 2:27.93 1:17.41 400m: 5:04.19 1:18.08 600m: 7:42.96 1:20.01 800m: 10:14.82 1:12.54

29. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 17 Cherno More 10:15.89 465
100m: 1:11.10 1:11.10 300m: 3:45.54 1:17.62 500m: 6:21.90 1:18.63 700m: 8:59.68 1:19.14
200m: 2:27.92 1:16.82 400m: 5:03.27 1:17.73 600m: 7:40.54 1:18.64 800m: 10:15.89 1:16.21

30. Mariya BELYOVA 13 G.D.S 10:17.02 463
100m: 1:10.69 1:10.69 300m: 3:45.15 1:17.19 500m: 6:20.93 1:18.49 700m: 8:58.85 1:18.94
200m: 2:27.96 1:17.27 400m: 5:02.44 1:17.29 600m: 7:39.91 1:18.98 800m: 10:17.02 1:18.17

31. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 10:18.66 459
100m: 1:11.48 1:11.48 300m: 3:44.64 1:16.39 500m: 6:20.85 1:18.81 700m: 9:00.46 1:19.70
200m: 2:28.25 1:16.77 400m: 5:02.04 1:17.40 600m: 7:40.76 1:19.91 800m: 10:18.66 1:18.20

32. Simona STAYKOVA 14 Briz 10:25.41 444
100m: 1:12.73 1:12.73 300m: 3:49.95 1:18.60 500m: 6:28.96 1:19.92 700m: 9:06.88 1:18.75
200m: 2:31.35 1:18.62 400m: 5:09.04 1:19.09 600m: 7:48.13 1:19.17 800m: 10:25.41 1:18.53

33. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 14 Briz 10:27.38 440
100m: 1:11.67 1:11.67 300m: 3:45.74 1:17.38 500m: 6:25.73 1:20.18 700m: 9:08.81 1:22.02
200m: 2:28.36 1:16.69 400m: 5:05.55 1:19.81 600m: 7:46.79 1:21.06 800m: 10:27.38 1:18.57

34. Deya BOJANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 10:31.04 433
100m: 1:12.79 1:12.79 300m: 3:50.57 1:19.40 500m: 6:32.09 1:21.27 700m: 9:14.03 1:20.78
200m: 2:31.17 1:18.38 400m: 5:10.82 1:20.25 600m: 7:53.25 1:21.16 800m: 10:31.04 1:17.01
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

35. Klimentina MIHOVA 15 Trayana 10:32.09 430
100m: 1:13.43 1:13.43 300m: 3:52.15 1:19.55 500m: 6:32.64 1:20.28 700m: 9:13.36 1:20.70
200m: 2:32.60 1:19.17 400m: 5:12.36 1:20.21 600m: 7:52.66 1:20.02 800m: 10:32.09 1:18.73

36. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 14 Nsa 10:33.31 428
100m: 1:12.51 1:12.51 300m: 3:51.55 1:20.10 500m: 6:33.17 1:20.35 700m: 9:16.47 1:22.17
200m: 2:31.45 1:18.94 400m: 5:12.82 1:21.27 600m: 7:54.30 1:21.13 800m: 10:33.31 1:16.84

37. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 15 Akulite 10:40.48 414
100m: 1:11.32 1:11.32 300m: 3:49.77 1:20.53 500m: 6:34.91 1:22.94 700m: 9:20.10 1:22.65
200m: 2:29.24 1:17.92 400m: 5:11.97 1:22.20 600m: 7:57.45 1:22.54 800m: 10:40.48 1:20.38

38. Kristiana PENKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 10:45.86 403
100m: 1:16.86 1:16.86 300m: 4:00.56 1:21.65 500m: 6:45.12 1:21.85 700m: 9:29.29 1:22.11
200m: 2:38.91 1:22.05 400m: 5:23.27 1:22.71 600m: 8:07.18 1:22.06 800m: 10:45.86 1:16.57

39. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 14 Sandanski 10:46.21 403
100m: 1:15.72 1:15.72 300m: 3:57.51 1:21.06 500m: 6:41.43 1:21.98 700m: 9:26.62 1:22.46
200m: 2:36.45 1:20.73 400m: 5:19.45 1:21.94 600m: 8:04.16 1:22.73 800m: 10:46.21 1:19.59

40. Siyana BUDAKOVA 13 Akulite 10:46.77 402
100m: 1:11.32 1:11.32 300m: 3:52.56 1:21.63 500m: 6:37.89 1:23.05 700m: 9:24.14 1:22.77
200m: 2:30.93 1:19.61 400m: 5:14.84 1:22.28 600m: 8:01.37 1:23.48 800m: 10:46.77 1:22.63

41. Lidiya DIMITROVA 13 Cherno More 10:48.96 398
100m: 1:12.81 1:12.81 300m: 3:51.29 1:19.65 500m: 6:32.94 1:20.68 700m: 9:13.58 1:20.18
200m: 2:31.64 1:18.83 400m: 5:12.26 1:20.97 600m: 7:53.40 1:20.46 800m: 10:48.96 1:35.38

42. Niya MARINOVA 13 Cherno More 10:53.56 389
100m: 1:16.14 1:16.14 300m: 4:03.11 1:23.37 500m: 6:49.39 1:23.07 700m: 9:34.16 1:22.10
200m: 2:39.74 1:23.60 400m: 5:26.32 1:23.21 600m: 8:12.06 1:22.67 800m: 10:53.56 1:19.40

43. Ivaila TODOROVA 14 Chernomorets 10:59.90 378
100m: 1:13.66 1:13.66 300m: 4:02.98 1:24.34 500m: 6:51.61 1:24.64 700m: 9:39.31 1:23.57
200m: 2:38.64 1:24.98 400m: 5:26.97 1:23.99 600m: 8:15.74 1:24.13 800m: 10:59.90 1:20.59

44. Gabriela KRASTEVA 14 Lokomotiv 11:15.09 353
100m: 1:17.91 1:17.91 300m: 4:07.18 1:24.55 500m: 6:59.35 1:26.45 700m: 9:52.73 1:26.53
200m: 2:42.63 1:24.72 400m: 5:32.90 1:25.72 600m: 8:26.20 1:26.85 800m: 11:15.09 1:22.36

45. Mateya ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 11:15.82 352
100m: 1:20.40 1:20.40 300m: 4:11.83 1:26.06 500m: 7:02.81 1:25.43 700m: 9:53.85 1:25.67
200m: 2:45.77 1:25.37 400m: 5:37.38 1:25.55 600m: 8:28.18 1:25.37 800m: 11:15.82 1:21.97

46. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 13 Nsa 11:16.43 351
100m: 1:17.37 1:17.37 300m: 4:07.23 1:24.90 500m: 6:59.89 1:26.10 700m: 9:51.16 1:24.84
200m: 2:42.33 1:24.96 400m: 5:33.79 1:26.56 600m: 8:26.32 1:26.43 800m: 11:16.43 1:25.27

47. Margarita MITEVA 19 Briz 11:35.57 323
100m: 1:17.42 1:17.42 300m: 4:13.64 1:29.29 500m: 7:11.82 1:28.88 700m: 10:10.15 1:28.96
200m: 2:44.35 1:26.93 400m: 5:42.94 1:29.30 600m: 8:41.19 1:29.37 800m: 11:35.57 1:25.42

DNF Varvara SAFONOVA 14 Akulite
100m: 1:12.89 1:12.89 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m:

13 - 14 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 14 Olimp 9:32.94 578
100m: 1:01.92 1:01.92 300m: 3:15.00 1:06.62 500m: 5:45.33 1:23.28 700m: 8:19.07 1:14.85
200m: 2:08.38 1:06.46 400m: 4:22.05 1:07.05 600m: 7:04.22 1:18.89 800m: 9:32.94 1:13.87

2. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 14 Levski 9:36.85 566
100m: 1:05.74 1:05.74 300m: 3:30.47 1:13.05 500m: 5:56.22 1:12.67 700m: 8:25.30 1:14.37
200m: 2:17.42 1:11.68 400m: 4:43.55 1:13.08 600m: 7:10.93 1:14.71 800m: 9:36.85 1:11.55

3. Aleksandra TOLEVA 14 Mladost'91 9:38.17 563
100m: 1:08.22 1:08.22 300m: 3:33.71 1:12.95 500m: 5:58.86 1:12.85 700m: 8:24.79 1:13.17
200m: 2:20.76 1:12.54 400m: 4:46.01 1:12.30 600m: 7:11.62 1:12.76 800m: 9:38.17 1:13.38
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

4. Simona VIDINOVA 14 Cherno More 10:04.15 493
100m: 1:10.76 1:10.76 300m: 3:43.34 1:16.22 500m: 6:17.40 1:17.17 700m: 8:50.06 1:16.13
200m: 2:27.12 1:16.36 400m: 5:00.23 1:16.89 600m: 7:33.93 1:16.53 800m: 10:04.15 1:14.09

5. Izabela VELCHEVA 14 Metropol 10:05.56 490
100m: 1:13.27 1:13.27 300m: 3:44.99 1:16.12 500m: 6:18.57 1:16.92 700m: 8:51.19 1:17.01
200m: 2:28.87 1:15.60 400m: 5:01.65 1:16.66 600m: 7:34.18 1:15.61 800m: 10:05.56 1:14.37

6. Lubomira POPOVA 13 Mladost'91 10:08.72 482
100m: 1:10.86 1:10.86 300m: 3:44.04 1:17.13 500m: 6:18.37 1:18.92 700m: 8:52.40 1:16.96
200m: 2:26.91 1:16.05 400m: 4:59.45 1:15.41 600m: 7:35.44 1:17.07 800m: 10:08.72 1:16.32

7. Anita RADULOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 10:10.69 477
100m: 1:11.76 1:11.76 300m: 3:43.94 1:15.45 500m: 6:17.30 1:17.04 700m: 8:53.64 1:17.25
200m: 2:28.49 1:16.73 400m: 5:00.26 1:16.32 600m: 7:36.39 1:19.09 800m: 10:10.69 1:17.05

8. Gergana LUKANOVA 14 Metropol 10:11.65 475
100m: 1:10.92 1:10.92 300m: 3:43.82 1:16.71 500m: 6:18.46 1:17.48 700m: 8:54.80 1:18.44
200m: 2:27.11 1:16.19 400m: 5:00.98 1:17.16 600m: 7:36.36 1:17.90 800m: 10:11.65 1:16.85

9. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 14 Levski 10:14.45 469
100m: 1:08.59 1:08.59 300m: 3:42.87 1:17.91 500m: 6:18.43 1:17.92 700m: 8:57.35 1:20.13
200m: 2:24.96 1:16.37 400m: 5:00.51 1:17.64 600m: 7:37.22 1:18.79 800m: 10:14.45 1:17.10

10. Mariya BELYOVA 13 G.D.S 10:17.02 463
100m: 1:10.69 1:10.69 300m: 3:45.15 1:17.19 500m: 6:20.93 1:18.49 700m: 8:58.85 1:18.94
200m: 2:27.96 1:17.27 400m: 5:02.44 1:17.29 600m: 7:39.91 1:18.98 800m: 10:17.02 1:18.17

11. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 10:18.66 459
100m: 1:11.48 1:11.48 300m: 3:44.64 1:16.39 500m: 6:20.85 1:18.81 700m: 9:00.46 1:19.70
200m: 2:28.25 1:16.77 400m: 5:02.04 1:17.40 600m: 7:40.76 1:19.91 800m: 10:18.66 1:18.20

12. Simona STAYKOVA 14 Briz 10:25.41 444
100m: 1:12.73 1:12.73 300m: 3:49.95 1:18.60 500m: 6:28.96 1:19.92 700m: 9:06.88 1:18.75
200m: 2:31.35 1:18.62 400m: 5:09.04 1:19.09 600m: 7:48.13 1:19.17 800m: 10:25.41 1:18.53

13. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 14 Briz 10:27.38 440
100m: 1:11.67 1:11.67 300m: 3:45.74 1:17.38 500m: 6:25.73 1:20.18 700m: 9:08.81 1:22.02
200m: 2:28.36 1:16.69 400m: 5:05.55 1:19.81 600m: 7:46.79 1:21.06 800m: 10:27.38 1:18.57

14. Deya BOJANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 10:31.04 433
100m: 1:12.79 1:12.79 300m: 3:50.57 1:19.40 500m: 6:32.09 1:21.27 700m: 9:14.03 1:20.78
200m: 2:31.17 1:18.38 400m: 5:10.82 1:20.25 600m: 7:53.25 1:21.16 800m: 10:31.04 1:17.01

15. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 14 Nsa 10:33.31 428
100m: 1:12.51 1:12.51 300m: 3:51.55 1:20.10 500m: 6:33.17 1:20.35 700m: 9:16.47 1:22.17
200m: 2:31.45 1:18.94 400m: 5:12.82 1:21.27 600m: 7:54.30 1:21.13 800m: 10:33.31 1:16.84

16. Kristiana PENKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 10:45.86 403
100m: 1:16.86 1:16.86 300m: 4:00.56 1:21.65 500m: 6:45.12 1:21.85 700m: 9:29.29 1:22.11
200m: 2:38.91 1:22.05 400m: 5:23.27 1:22.71 600m: 8:07.18 1:22.06 800m: 10:45.86 1:16.57

17. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 14 Sandanski 10:46.21 403
100m: 1:15.72 1:15.72 300m: 3:57.51 1:21.06 500m: 6:41.43 1:21.98 700m: 9:26.62 1:22.46
200m: 2:36.45 1:20.73 400m: 5:19.45 1:21.94 600m: 8:04.16 1:22.73 800m: 10:46.21 1:19.59

18. Siyana BUDAKOVA 13 Akulite 10:46.77 402
100m: 1:11.32 1:11.32 300m: 3:52.56 1:21.63 500m: 6:37.89 1:23.05 700m: 9:24.14 1:22.77
200m: 2:30.93 1:19.61 400m: 5:14.84 1:22.28 600m: 8:01.37 1:23.48 800m: 10:46.77 1:22.63

19. Lidiya DIMITROVA 13 Cherno More 10:48.96 398
100m: 1:12.81 1:12.81 300m: 3:51.29 1:19.65 500m: 6:32.94 1:20.68 700m: 9:13.58 1:20.18
200m: 2:31.64 1:18.83 400m: 5:12.26 1:20.97 600m: 7:53.40 1:20.46 800m: 10:48.96 1:35.38

20. Niya MARINOVA 13 Cherno More 10:53.56 389
100m: 1:16.14 1:16.14 300m: 4:03.11 1:23.37 500m: 6:49.39 1:23.07 700m: 9:34.16 1:22.10
200m: 2:39.74 1:23.60 400m: 5:26.32 1:23.21 600m: 8:12.06 1:22.67 800m: 10:53.56 1:19.40

21. Ivaila TODOROVA 14 Chernomorets 10:59.90 378
100m: 1:13.66 1:13.66 300m: 4:02.98 1:24.34 500m: 6:51.61 1:24.64 700m: 9:39.31 1:23.57
200m: 2:38.64 1:24.98 400m: 5:26.97 1:23.99 600m: 8:15.74 1:24.13 800m: 10:59.90 1:20.59
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

22. Gabriela KRASTEVA 14 Lokomotiv 11:15.09 353
100m: 1:17.91 1:17.91 300m: 4:07.18 1:24.55 500m: 6:59.35 1:26.45 700m: 9:52.73 1:26.53
200m: 2:42.63 1:24.72 400m: 5:32.90 1:25.72 600m: 8:26.20 1:26.85 800m: 11:15.09 1:22.36

23. Mateya ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 11:15.82 352
100m: 1:20.40 1:20.40 300m: 4:11.83 1:26.06 500m: 7:02.81 1:25.43 700m: 9:53.85 1:25.67
200m: 2:45.77 1:25.37 400m: 5:37.38 1:25.55 600m: 8:28.18 1:25.37 800m: 11:15.82 1:21.97

24. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 13 Nsa 11:16.43 351
100m: 1:17.37 1:17.37 300m: 4:07.23 1:24.90 500m: 6:59.89 1:26.10 700m: 9:51.16 1:24.84
200m: 2:42.33 1:24.96 400m: 5:33.79 1:26.56 600m: 8:26.32 1:26.43 800m: 11:16.43 1:25.27

DNF Varvara SAFONOVA 14 Akulite
100m: 1:12.89 1:12.89 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m:

15 - 17 years

1. Radina RADEVA 15 Asteri 9:03.28 678
100m: 1:04.82 1:04.82 300m: 3:19.58 1:07.45 500m: 5:37.10 1:09.17 700m: 7:55.75 1:09.16
200m: 2:12.13 1:07.31 400m: 4:27.93 1:08.35 600m: 6:46.59 1:09.49 800m: 9:03.28 1:07.53

2. Eva HRISTOVA 17 Briz 9:14.16 639
100m: 1:04.99 1:04.99 300m: 3:23.62 1:09.85 500m: 5:43.27 1:09.96 700m: 8:05.14 1:10.64
200m: 2:13.77 1:08.78 400m: 4:33.31 1:09.69 600m: 6:54.50 1:11.23 800m: 9:14.16 1:09.02

3. Elica KOSTADINOVA 15 Lokomotiv 9:18.70 623
100m: 1:06.57 1:06.57 300m: 3:27.45 1:10.61 500m: 5:49.54 1:11.02 700m: 8:11.34 1:10.81
200m: 2:16.84 1:10.27 400m: 4:38.52 1:11.07 600m: 7:00.53 1:10.99 800m: 9:18.70 1:07.36

4. Simona BOGDANOVA 16 Olimpia 9:20.47 618
100m: 1:03.74 1:03.74 300m: 3:22.29 1:09.84 500m: 5:44.21 1:11.21 700m: 8:08.14 1:12.12
200m: 2:12.45 1:08.71 400m: 4:33.00 1:10.71 600m: 6:56.02 1:11.81 800m: 9:20.47 1:12.33

5. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 17 G.D.S 9:21.04 616
100m: 1:05.25 1:05.25 300m: 3:24.02 1:10.25 500m: 5:47.07 1:11.51 700m: 8:11.72 1:12.06
200m: 2:13.77 1:08.52 400m: 4:35.56 1:11.54 600m: 6:59.66 1:12.59 800m: 9:21.04 1:09.32

6. Ana DELINESHEVA 15 Akulite 9:29.43 589
100m: 1:06.14 1:06.14 300m: 3:29.46 1:12.17 500m: 5:54.45 1:11.97 700m: 8:19.05 1:12.38
200m: 2:17.29 1:11.15 400m: 4:42.48 1:13.02 600m: 7:06.67 1:12.22 800m: 9:29.43 1:10.38

7. Selena VLAHOVA 16 Levent SC 9:29.95 587
100m: 1:07.33 1:07.33 300m: 3:28.74 1:10.53 500m: 5:51.92 1:12.09 700m: 8:19.16 1:14.41
200m: 2:18.21 1:10.88 400m: 4:39.83 1:11.09 600m: 7:04.75 1:12.83 800m: 9:29.95 1:10.79

8. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 15 Cherno More 9:39.63 558
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:34.32 1:12.97 500m: 6:00.73 1:12.96 700m: 8:26.40 1:12.51
200m: 2:21.35 1:12.96 400m: 4:47.77 1:13.45 600m: 7:13.89 1:13.16 800m: 9:39.63 1:13.23

9. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 17 Briz 9:41.72 552
100m: 1:06.43 1:06.43 300m: 3:33.40 1:14.13 500m: 6:01.34 1:14.07 700m: 8:29.70 1:14.06
200m: 2:19.27 1:12.84 400m: 4:47.27 1:13.87 600m: 7:15.64 1:14.30 800m: 9:41.72 1:12.02

10. Dariana MONEVA 16 Briz 9:43.10 548
100m: 1:06.47 1:06.47 300m: 3:31.55 1:12.97 500m: 6:01.77 1:15.57 700m: 8:31.32 1:14.86
200m: 2:18.58 1:12.11 400m: 4:46.20 1:14.65 600m: 7:16.46 1:14.69 800m: 9:43.10 1:11.78

11. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 15 Cherno More 9:50.25 529
100m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 300m: 3:31.10 1:13.78 500m: 6:01.54 1:16.21 700m: 8:35.39 1:16.99
200m: 2:17.32 1:12.20 400m: 4:45.33 1:14.23 600m: 7:18.40 1:16.86 800m: 9:50.25 1:14.86

12. Bianka HRISTOVA 17 Akulite 9:51.47 525
100m: 1:07.30 1:07.30 300m: 3:35.42 1:14.86 500m: 6:06.43 1:15.80 700m: 8:37.28 1:15.72
200m: 2:20.56 1:13.26 400m: 4:50.63 1:15.21 600m: 7:21.56 1:15.13 800m: 9:51.47 1:14.19

13. Veronika TODOROVA 16 Metropol 9:55.72 514
100m: 1:08.11 1:08.11 300m: 3:35.25 1:14.40 500m: 6:07.17 1:16.29 700m: 8:40.98 1:16.68
200m: 2:20.85 1:12.74 400m: 4:50.88 1:15.63 600m: 7:24.30 1:17.13 800m: 9:55.72 1:14.74
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

14. Ralitza ILIEVA 15 Sprint 9:58.60 507
100m: 1:09.05 1:09.05 300m: 3:38.86 1:15.51 500m: 6:10.36 1:16.64 700m: 8:43.47 1:16.59
200m: 2:23.35 1:14.30 400m: 4:53.72 1:14.86 600m: 7:26.88 1:16.52 800m: 9:58.60 1:15.13

15. Mira GEORGIEVA 17 Levent SC 10:03.46 495
100m: 1:11.43 1:11.43 300m: 3:43.32 1:16.16 500m: 6:16.70 1:17.05 700m: 8:49.66 1:16.18
200m: 2:27.16 1:15.73 400m: 4:59.65 1:16.33 600m: 7:33.48 1:16.78 800m: 10:03.46 1:13.80

16. Izabela STOYNOVA 15 Etar2 10:14.82 468
100m: 1:10.52 1:10.52 300m: 3:46.11 1:18.18 500m: 6:22.95 1:18.76 700m: 9:02.28 1:19.32
200m: 2:27.93 1:17.41 400m: 5:04.19 1:18.08 600m: 7:42.96 1:20.01 800m: 10:14.82 1:12.54

17. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 17 Cherno More 10:15.89 465
100m: 1:11.10 1:11.10 300m: 3:45.54 1:17.62 500m: 6:21.90 1:18.63 700m: 8:59.68 1:19.14
200m: 2:27.92 1:16.82 400m: 5:03.27 1:17.73 600m: 7:40.54 1:18.64 800m: 10:15.89 1:16.21

18. Klimentina MIHOVA 15 Trayana 10:32.09 430
100m: 1:13.43 1:13.43 300m: 3:52.15 1:19.55 500m: 6:32.64 1:20.28 700m: 9:13.36 1:20.70
200m: 2:32.60 1:19.17 400m: 5:12.36 1:20.21 600m: 7:52.66 1:20.02 800m: 10:32.09 1:18.73

19. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 15 Akulite 10:40.48 414
100m: 1:11.32 1:11.32 300m: 3:49.77 1:20.53 500m: 6:34.91 1:22.94 700m: 9:20.10 1:22.65
200m: 2:29.24 1:17.92 400m: 5:11.97 1:22.20 600m: 7:57.45 1:22.54 800m: 10:40.48 1:20.38


